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ONE STOP SOLUTION TOOLS

20V POWER TOOLS SOLUTION

HANGZHOU HAOHE TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD. 

Crystal Zhao / +86 1328 2376 887                 
Email: crystal@hochtools.com
Add：No. 151 Jiangong Road, Gongshu District, Hangzhou City, Zhejiang Province, China

1 Battery System for 51+ SKUs = 
30%+ Resale Margin
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20V BRUSHLESS IMPACT SCREW DRIVER– H2186ISD

Crystal Zhao / +86 1328 2376 887   Email: crystal@hochtools.com   HANGZHOU HAOHE TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.                     

FEATURES

l LED lighting, no fear of working in dark 
places and dead corners 

l High-quality speed control switch, sensitive 
on and off, long life 

l Forward and reverse mode Change the 
direction of rotation to meet the needs of 
screwing

l Smart body, can work freely even in a small 
space

l High-quality Lithium battery, long battery life 

MODEL NO.: H2186ISD

MOQ: 500pcs
PACKAGING: BMC+COLOR SLEEVE

Test with full charged 4.0AH Battery
Suggest to use Battery：2.0AH；4.0AH；
6.0AH；7.5AH

SPECIFICATION

VOLTAGE: 20V
Rated Speed: 1200/1900/2500 /3200rpm
Rated rate: 1400/2200/3000 /40001PM
Max tight torque:60/120/180/230Nm
Anvil size: 6.35mm (1/4 inch) 
Rated power: 500W
Rated current: 25A
Net Weight: 1Kg
Overall dimension:11 Sx70x205 mm

Hex socket females hole
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20V BRUSHLESS 3/8‘’ IMPACT WRENCH 420NM - H806IW

SPECIFICATION

VOLTAGE: 20V
NO LOAD SPEED: 1850 / 2450RPM
3/8’’ IMPACT WRENCH: 420NM/240NM  (Sample is for 3/8’’) 
MAX. LOOSING TORQUE:600NM

FEATURES

BRUSHLESS MOTOR
HPP LEVEL
HEAVY DUTY DESIGN
ON-OFF SWITCH
LED WORK LIGHT
BATTERY INDICATER

MODEL NO.: H806IW

Battery and Charger

MOQ: 500pcs

PACKAGING: 
BMC+COLOR SLEEVE

LED LIGHT

SQUARE DRIVE: 3/8’’

Adjust the torque setting, the LED light is in 
GREEN.

Adjust to Reverse rotation Auto-Stop Mode, 
the LED light is in RED.

FORWARD & REVERSE 
SETTINGS

VARIABLE SWITCH

Test with full charged 4.0AH Battery
Suggest to use Battery： 6.0AH；
7.5AH

BRUSHLESS 
MOTOR
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20V BRUSHLESS IMPACT DRIVER – 230NM - H2186ID

Crystal Zhao / +86 1328 2376 887   Email: crystal@hochtools.com   HANGZHOU HAOHE TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.                     

SAME SIZE AND SAME WEIGHT COMPARE WITH
DEWALT DCF850 : 205NM
MAKITA TD173D: 180NM

SPECIFICATION

VOLTAGE: 20V
NO LOAD SPEED: 0-1200 / 1900 / 2500 
/ 3200RPM
IMPACT RATE: 0-1400 / 2500 / 3500 / 
4000BPM
MAX. TORQUE: 230NM
COLLET SIZE: ¼’’ (6.35MM)
DRILLING CAPACITY: M5-M12

FEATURES

BRUSHLESS MOTOR
HPP LEVEL
HEAVY DUTY DESIGN
ON-OFF SWITCH
LED WORK LIGHT
BATTERY INDICATER

MODEL NO.: H2186ID

Without Battery and Charger

MOQ: 500pcs
PACKAGING: BMC+COLOR SLEEVE

Test with full charged 4.0AH Battery
Suggest to use Battery：2.0AH；4.0AH；6.0AH；
7.5AH

LED LIGHT

FORWARD & REVERSE 
SETTINGS

VARIABLE SWITCH

SQUARE DRIVE: 1/4’’

REMOVABLE 
BELT CLIP

Adjust the speed setting, the LED light is in 
GREEN.

Adjust to (Clockwise rotation)
1. Wood
2. Thin iron
3. Heavy iron
4. Reverse rotation Auto-Stop Mode
the LED light is in RED.
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20V BRUSHLESS 2-SPEED DRILL – 150NM - H212DSD

SPECIFICATION

VOLTAGE: 20V
NO LOAD SPEED: 0-500 / 0-2000RPM
IMPACT RATE: 0-750 / 0-30000BPM
MAX. TORQUE: 150NM
TORQUE SETTING: 20+3
CHUCK SIZE: 13MM
DRILLING CAPACITY: 13MM STEEL

40MM WOOD

SAME SIZE AND SAME WEIGHT COMPARE WITH
DEWALT DCD999: 120NM

FEATURES

BRUSHLESS MOTOR
HPP LEVEL
HEAVY DUTY DESIGN
ON-OFF SWITCH
LONG HANDLE
LED WORK LIGHT
BATTERY INDICATER
KICK-BACK STOP FUNCTION TO AVOID HAND INJURED

MODEL NO.: H212DSD

Without Battery and Charger

MOQ: 500pcs

PACKAGING: 
BMC+COLOR SLEEVE

LED LIGHT

FORWARD & REVERSE 
SETTINGS

VARIABLE SWITCH

AUXILIARY HANDLE

REMOVABLE BELT CLIP

CHUCK SIZE: 13MM

TWO SPEED SELECTION(HIGH-LOW)

Test with full charged 4.0AH Battery
Suggest to use Battery： 4.0AH；6.0AH；
7.5AH
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20V BRUSHLESS ½’’ IMPACT WRENCH- 550NM - H8913IW

SPECIFICATION

VOLTAGE: 20V
NO LOAD SPEED: 0-1800 / 0-2300 / 0-2800RPM
IMPACT RATE: 0-3000 / 0-3500 / 0-4000BPM
MAX. TORQUE: 550NM
MAX. LOOSING TORQUE: 800NM
SQUARE DRIVE: ½’’ (12.7MM)

FEATURES

BRUSHLESS MOTOR
HPP LEVEL
HEAVY DUTY DESIGN
ON-OFF SWITCH
LED WORK LIGHT
BATTERY INDICATER

SAME SIZE AND SAME WEIGHT COMPARE WITH
MAKITA DTW300: 350NM

MODEL NO.: H8913IW

Without Battery and Charger

MOQ: 500pcs

PACKAGING: 
BMC+COLOR SLEEVE

LED LIGHT

Adjust the torque setting, the LED light is in 
GREEN.

Adjust to Reverse rotation Auto-Stop Mode, 
the LED light is in RED.

SQUARE DRIVE: ½’’

FORWARD & REVERSE 
SETTINGS

VARIABLE SWITCH

Test with full charged 4.0AH Battery
Suggest to use Battery： 4.0AH；6.0AH；
7.5AH
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20V BRUSHLESS ½‘’ IMPACT WRENCH 750NM - H813IW

SPECIFICATION

VOLTAGE: 20V
NO LOAD SPEED: 0-1400 / 0-1900 / 0-2400RPM
IMPACT RATE: 0-1500 / 0-2000 / 0-2500BPM
MAX. TORQUE: 750NM
MAX. LOOSING TORQUE:1000NM
SQUARE DRIVE: ½’’ (12.7MM)

FEATURES

BRUSHLESS MOTOR
HPP LEVEL
HEAVY DUTY DESIGN
ON-OFF SWITCH
LED WORK LIGHT
BATTERY INDICATER

SAME SIZE AND SAME WEIGHT COMPARE WITH

MAKITA: DTW700: 700NM

MODEL NO.: H813IW

Without Battery and Charger

MOQ: 500pcs

PACKAGING: 
BMC+COLOR SLEEVE

LED LIGHT

SQUARE DRIVE: ½’’

Adjust the torque setting, the LED light is in 
GREEN.

Adjust to Reverse rotation Auto-Stop Mode, 
the LED light is in RED.

FORWARD & REVERSE 
SETTINGS

VARIABLE SWITCH

Test with full charged 4.0AH Battery
Suggest to use Battery： 4.0AH；6.0AH；
7.5AH
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20V BRUSHLESS ¾‘’ IMPACT WRENCH 1350NM - H819IW

SPECIFICATION

VOLTAGE: 20V
NO LOAD SPEED: 900 / 1200 / 1800RPM
IMPACT RATE:  1750/1300/1100 RPM
MAX. TORQUE:
½’’ IMPACT WRENCH: 1000NM 
MAX. DISASSEMBLY TORQUE:1600NM
¾’’ IMPACT WRENCH: 1350NM  (Sample is for ¾’’ )
MAX. LOOSING TORQUE: 2000NM

FEATURES

BRUSHLESS MOTOR
HPP LEVEL
HEAVY DUTY DESIGN
ON-OFF SWITCH
LED WORK LIGHT
BATTERY INDICATER

SAME SIZE AND SAME WEIGHT COMPARE WITH

MAKITA DTW1001: 1000NM
MILWAUKEE 2767: 1050NM

MODEL NO.: H819IW

Without Battery and Charger

MOQ: 500pcs

PACKAGING: 
BMC+COLOR SLEEVE

LED LIGHT

SQUARE DRIVE: 3/4’’

Adjust the torque setting, the LED light is in 
GREEN.

Adjust to Reverse rotation Auto-Stop Mode, 
the LED light is in RED.

FORWARD & REVERSE 
SETTINGS

VARIABLE SWITCH

Test with full charged 7.5AH Battery
Suggest to use Battery： 6.0AH；
7.5AH
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20V BRUSHLESS ¾‘’ IMPACT WRENCH 1800NM - H828IW

SPECIFICATION

VOLTAGE: 20V
NO LOAD SPEED: 1100 / 1300 / 1750RPM
¾’’ IMPACT WRENCH: 900/1300/1800NM  (Sample is for ¾’)’ 
MAX. LOOSING TORQUE: 2500NM

FEATURES

BRUSHLESS MOTOR
HPP LEVEL
HEAVY DUTY DESIGN
ON-OFF SWITCH
LED WORK LIGHT
BATTERY INDICATER

MODEL NO.: H828IW

Without Battery and Charger

MOQ: 500pcs

PACKAGING: 
BMC+COLOR SLEEVE

LED LIGHT

SQUARE DRIVE: 3/4’’

Adjust the torque setting, the LED light is in 
GREEN.

Adjust to Reverse rotation Auto-Stop Mode, 
the LED light is in RED.

FORWARD & REVERSE 
SETTINGS

VARIABLE SWITCH

Test with full charged 7.5AH Battery
Suggest to use Battery： 6.0AH；
7.5AH

BRUSHLESS 
MOTOR
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20V BRUSHLESS 1‘’ IMPACT WRENCH 3000NM - H829IW

SPECIFICATION

VOLTAGE: 20V
1’’ IMPACT WRENCH
MAX. TORGUE: 3000NM
MAX. LOOSING TORQUE: 3500NM
Standard Bolt: M14-M42
High Strength Bolt: M14-M30
Recommended range of socket use:19-65mm

FEATURES
• Brushless motors are energy 
efficient 
• Super torque easy disassembly 
• Wireless restraint for comfortable 
operation 
• Quality battery lasts long

MODEL NO.: H829IW

MOQ: 500pcs
PACKAGING: 
BMC+COLOR SLEEVE

Test with full charged 7.5AH Battery
Suggest to use Battery： Double 6.0AH；
Double 7.5AH
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20V BRUSHLESS 1‘’ IMPACT WRENCH 3000NM - H829IWL

MODEL NO.: H829IWL

MOQ: 500pcs
PACKAGING: 
BMC+COLOR SLEEVE
Test with full charged 7.5AH Battery
Suggest to use Battery： Double 6.0AH；Double 7.5AH

SPECIFICATION

VOLTAGE: 20V
1’’ IMPACT WRENCH
MAX. TORGUE: 3000NM
MAX. LOOSING TORQUE: 3500NM
Standard Bolt: M14-M42
High Strength Bolt: M14-M30
Recommended range of socket use:19-65mm

FEATURES
• Brushless motors are energy 
efficient 
• Super torque easy disassembly 
• Wireless restraint for comfortable 
operation 
• Quality battery lasts long
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20V BRUSHLESS RATCHET WRENCH – 100NM - H120RW

VOLTAGE: 20V
NO LOAD SPEED: 1000RPM / 1300RPM / 1600RPM 
MAX. TORQUE: 100NM
MAX. LOOSING TORQUE: 120NM

SQUARE DRIVE: 1/2’’ Test with full charged 4.0AH Battery
Suggest to use Battery： 2.0AH; 4.0AH；6.0AH；
7.5AH

MODEL NO.: H120RW

Without Battery and Charger

MOQ: 500pcs

PACKAGING: COLOR BOX

FORWARD & REVERSE 
SETTINGS

Adjust the speed setting LED light is in GREED

SWITCH

Adjust to Reverse rotation Auto-Stop Mode, the 
LED light is in RED.

LED LIGHT
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20V BRUSHLESS LONG RATCHET WRENCH – 80NM- H122RW

VOLTAGE: 20V
NO LOAD SPEED: 150RPM/190RPM/220RPM
MAX. TORQUE: 80NM
MAX. LOOSING TORQUE: 100NM

SQUARE DRIVE: 3/8’’ OR ½’’ Test with full charged 4.0AH Battery
Suggest to use Battery： 2.0AH; 4.0AH；6.0AH；
7.5AH

MODEL NO.: H122RW

Without Battery and Charger

MOQ: 500pcs

PACKAGING: COLOR BOX

Adjust the speed setting

LOCK SWITCH
LED LIGHT

FORWARD & REVERSE SETTINGS
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20V BRUSHLESS SHORT RATCHET WRENCH – 80NM - H121RW

VOLTAGE: 20V
NO LOAD SPEED: 150RPM/190RPM/220RPM
MAX. TORQUE: 80NM
MAX. LOOSING TORQUE: 100NM

SQUARE DRIVE: 3/8’’ OR ½’’ Test with full charged 4.0AH Battery
Suggest to use Battery： 2.0AH; 4.0AH；6.0AH；
7.5AH

MODEL NO.: H121RW

Without Battery and Charger

MOQ: 500pcs

PACKAGING: COLOR BOX

Adjust the speed setting

SWITCHLOCK
LED LIGHT

FORWARD & REVERSE SETTINGS
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20V BRUSHLESS SCT - H9139SCT

Test with full charged 4.0AH 
Battery
Suggest to use Battery： 4.0AH；
6.0AH；7.5AH

MODLE NO.: H9139SCT
Without Accessory, Battery and Charger

MOQ: 500pcs
PACKAGING: COLOR BOX

FEATURE

Heavy-Duty Industrial construction with a powerful brushless motor 

Gives old metal surfaces a like-new finish

Constant power control adjustable speed from 1000-3700RPM

Ergonomics design with straight body and soft grip handle provides 

comfortable operation.

Variable speed and slow smooth start-up.

Constant speed for high working efficiency.

Ready for any paint, body fillers, wood, rust stripping project

Lock-on button for continuous operation
Applicable for wheel size: ∅ 4.5inch*1inch  （∅115*25mm）

SIX SPEEDS SETTINGS

SWITCH

LOCK-ON

Soft grip handle 
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20V BRUSHLESS METAL CUTTING SAW - H1815MS

Test with full charged 4.0AH Battery
Suggest to use Battery： 4.0AH；6.0AH；
7.5AH

MODLE NO.: H1815MS

Without Battery and Charger
MOQ: 500pcs
PACKAGING: COLOR BOX

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Voltage: 20V DC

No Load Speed 4100RPM

Blade 135*20(5-3/8”)-150mm*20(5-7/8") 

Max. 
Cutting Depth

49.5mm for 135mm(5-3/8") blade
57mm for 150mm(5-7/8") blade 

Blade 135-150mm（20mm）

Laser Component Optional*

Durable Brushless Motor
4100 RPM provides superior power for fast cutting speed
Aluminum Dust Collector
Protects workers from hazardous hot metal debris during cutting
Soft Grip 
Less user fatigue and better control
Large cut guide, transparent window and LED light
Ensure superior view of cutting line
Stainless steel base 
Reduces chip build-up to prevent surface marring
Adjusting of cutting depth
Easy adjusting simply by the adjusting lever
Hanging hook
For tool to hang on ladders or easy storage
Compact design and lightweight
For less fatigue and easy handling

Hanging hook

VARIABLE SWITCH

Soft Grip 

Aluminum Dust Collector

Start Button

Stainless steel base 

LED Light

PC Visible window

Lock-off Button
Change metal blade

BRUSHLESS MOTOR
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20V BRUSHLESS METAL CUTTING SAW

Brand MILWAUKEE Hilti Makita HAOHE

Photo

Model# 2782-20（166USD） SCM 22（1,131.USD include battery） XSC04Z（274USD） H1815MS

Voltage 20V 20V 20V 20V

No Load Speed 3900RPM 3500RPM 4200RPM 4100RPM

Motor Brushless Brush Brushless Brushless

Blade Diameter 135-150mm 165mm 136-150mm 135-150mm

Max. cutting depth 150/57mm 165/57mm 150/57.5mm 150/57mm

Electric Brake Yes Yes Yes Yes

Hanger Yes / / Yes, Foldable

Position of blade On the right of the Grip On the Left of the Grip On the right of the Grip On the right of the Grip

Dust Collector / Y Y (Plastic) Y（AL, resistant to hot metal 
debris)

Laser component / / / Optional*

Market Compo Spec. Comparison
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20V BRUSHLESS ANGLE GRINDER - H1314AG

MODEL NO.: H1314AG

Without Battery and Charger

MOQ: 500pcs

PACKAGING: 
BMC+COLOR SLEEVE

SPECIFICATION

VOLTAGE: 20V
NO LOAD SPEED: 8000/6500/5500RPM±5%
DISC SIZE: 4-1/2‘’
MAIN SPINDLE SIZE: M10/M14

FEATURES

BRUSHLESS MOTOR
HPP LEVEL
HEAVY DUTY DESIGN

LOCK-ON SWITCH

Adjust the speed setting, the LED light is in 
GREEN.

100º ANGEL HANDLE

DISC LOCK

Test with full charged 4.0AH Battery
Suggest to use Battery：4.0AH；6.0AH；
7.5AH
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20V BRUSHLESS CORDLESS POLISHER - H7121BP
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MODEL NO.: H7121BP
(WITHOUT BATTERY AND CHARGER)

MOQ: 500pcs
PACKAGING: Color Box

Technical Specification
No load speed: 150-2200rpm  
Pad size: 150mm
Shaft: 5/8-11 Thread           

Features
motor to provide longer life
Spindle lock function for easy
changing of polishing pad
6-speed setting by adjustable wheel,
adjusts the speed to meet different
polishing needs.

1x Polishing pad
1x Sponge
1x Wool pad
WITHOUT BATTERY AND CHARGER

SWITCHLOCK

LOCK

Adjust the speed setting
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20V 6INCH BRUSHLESS VARIABLE SPEED ORBITAL SANDER POLISHER - H125BOP 

MODEL NO.: H125BOP

Without Battery and Charger

MOQ: 500pcs

PACKAGING: COLOR BOXSPECIFICATION

VOLTAGE: 20V
MOTOR: BRUSHLESS
Pad Size: 6’’
Eccentricity： 0.197’’ (5mm)
Orbits Per Minute: 
2500;3000;3600;4000;4600;5000RPM
Orbit Length: 5mm
Handle Rotate Angle: 90 Degree 
Button: Lock-off
Speed Adjustor: 6 Stage

Accessory: 1pc Polishing Pad
1pc Finishing Pad 
1pc Wrench 
1pc Auxiliary Handle

FEATURES

HANDLE CAN BE ROTATED 
FOR LEFTHAND AND RIGHTHAND
90 Degrees + 90 Degrees =180 Degrees
VERY STRONG POWER
BIG TORQUE

Lock-off Button

Test with full charged 4.0AH Battery
Suggest to use Battery： 4.0AH；6.0AH；
7.5AH

180º Rotated Handle Switch
Six Speeds Settings

PAD SIZE 6’’
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20V BRUSHLESS LONG NOSE DIE GRINDER (NEW) - H6DG

MODEL NO.: H6DG

MOQ: 500pcs

PACKAGING: COLOR BOX

FEATURE

BRUSHLESS MOTOR FOR EFFICIENT PERFORMANCE AND 
RUNTIME OF THE DIE GRINDER
Size： 1/4’’ COLLET NUT
10,000/14,000/18,000/22,000/25,000/29,000RPM
HPP LEVEL
HEAVY DUTY DESIGN
LED NOSE LIGHT
AUTO  LOCK

SPECIFICATION

VOLTAGE: 20V
MOTOR: BRUSHLESS
NO LOAD SPEED
SIX SPEEDS SETTINGS: 10,000-29,000RPM
ACCESSORY: 1*WRENCHES

Test with full charged 4.0AH Battery
Suggest to use Battery： 2.0AH; 4.0AH；
6.0AH；7.5AH

¼’’ COLLET NUT

SWITCH
LOCK-ON

SIX SPEEDS SETTINGS

2pcs LED Lights

Lock Switch Changed Grinder

2pcs LED Lights

Soft grip handle RUBBER HANDLE
Maintain the same temperature
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20V VAC AND BLOWER- BRUSHED - H4B18VB

MODLE NO.: H4B18VB

Without Battery and Charger

MOQ: 500pcs

PACKAGING: COLOR BOX

SPECIFICATION

VOLTAGE: 20V
MOTOR: BRUSHED
Air Volume: 3.2m³ /min
Max. Power: 330W
Handle Rotate Angle: 180 degrees
Casing Rotate Angle:  180 degrees
Speed Adjustor: 6-Stage
Button: Lock-Off

FEATURES

VAC AND BLOWER FUNCTION
CONVERTS TO VACUUM QUICK AND EASILY
BODY CAN BE ROTATED 180 DEGREES
6 SPEED SETTING
LED WORK LIGHT CAN BE ROTATED
COMPACT DESIGN
SMALL PACKAGING AFTER ROTATION
ERGONOMIC RUBBER GRIP PROVIDES 
INCREASED COMFORT

Crystal Zhao / +86 1328 2376 887   Email: crystal@hochtools.com   HANGZHOU HAOHE TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.                     

COMPARE TO MAKITA
LED LIGHT SWITCH

180º ROTATED HANDLE
SWITCH

ROTATED LED 
LIGHT

SIX SPEEDS SETTINGS

VARIABLE SWITCH
VARIABLE SWITCH LOCK

RUBBER NOZZLE 

Test with full charged Battery
Suggest to use Battery： 2.0AH; 4.0AH；
6.0AH；7.5AH
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20V LI-ION BRUSHLESS RIVETER TOOL– 4.0～6.4MM  - H6413R

SPECIFICATION

VOLTAGE: 20V
NO LOAD SPEED: 
MAX. PULLING FORCE: 20,000N
STROKE: 28mm
Size： ¼‘’ 
BLIND RIVETS: 4.0mm(5/32),4.8mm(3/16)，
6.0mm, 6.4mm(1/4’’)

MODEL NO.: H6413R

Without Battery and Charger

MOQ: 500pcs

PACKAGING: 
COLOR BOX

REMOVABLE 
BELT CLIP

TOUCH SWITCH Transparent mandrel cup
LED LIGHT

Extra slim front sleeve only 23mm

REPLACE RIVETS SIZE
4.0mm(5/32),4.8mm(3/16)，
6.0mm,6.4mm(1/4’’)

Test with full charged 2.0AH Battery
Suggest to use Battery： 2.0AH; 4.0AH；
6.0AH；7.5AH

Automatic riveting and manual riveting：
you only need to press the trigger for 10 seconds,
the LED of the foot board starts to flash and the 
control mode switching is completed.

ALL MATERIALS
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20V LI-ION BRUSHLESS RIVETER TOOL– 4.0～6.4MM - H6413R

Safety design if transparent mandrel cup missing tool 
show warning and cant’s use avoid pin shot-out injuring.

RETENTION NOSEPIECE
EXTENSION LONGER SLEEVE
SHORTER REAR CAP

FEATURES

ERGONOMY 
LOW WEIGHT
High performance
Brushless motor. High efficiency, durability and longer life.

Set up rivets in second.
Extra slim front sleeve only 23mm
Quick-release mechanism easy to change jaw sets
Quick-start one-click-to-run function trigger TOUCH SWITCH

Illuminate LED, also use for status reminder
Soft grip ideal for all hand sizes.
Belt clip for application plate
LED control display, Green, Yellow, Red LEDs show the different

20V Li-ion rechargeable battery with state-of-charge indicator
warning status

Auto or Manual control, tool has Auto mode, the tool will judge
The mandrel broken precisely and auto return
Manual Mode can do stroke control by trigger-press delays.

KEEP THE RIVETING CYCLES AS SHORT AS POSSIBLE.
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20V GREASE GUN – BRUSHED - H79131GG 

SPECIFICATION
VOLTAGE: 20V
Max Pressure: 10000PSI
Max flow rate: 9 oz/min, 282g/min
Hose Length: 82cm / 32inch
Barrel material: Stainless steel
Barrel Capacity: 16 oz. bulk or 14 oz. cartridge
2.0Ah per charge pumps up to: 6.5pcs  14 oz grease Cartridges 
Variable speeds: 5 gears 
Should strap: optional 

COMPARE 
TO DEWALT MODLE NO.: H79131GG

Without Battery and Charger

MOQ: 500pcs

PACKAGING: COLOR BOXFEATURES

HIGH PRESSURE UP TO 10000psi
VARIABLE SPEED
STEEL GREASE TUBE
BRIGHT LED LIGHT
LOCK ON SWITCH

Test with full charged 4.0AH Battery
Suggest to use Battery： 4.0AH；6.0AH；
7.5AH

Exhaust Valve

32’’ Long and Flexible Hose

Switch

Five Speeds Settings

Lock-off Button

High-Volume Pump 
Pushes up to 9OZ/min

LED Light

Pipe Buckle
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20V BRUSHLESS METAL CUTTING SHEAR - H9122MS

VOLTAGE: 20V

Shear can be rotated 360º 
to cut straight or irregular shapes

STRIKES PER MINUTE: 0-3000SPM
MAXIMUM STEEL CUTTING: 1.5MM（16 gauge; 0.0598’’）
MAXIMUM ALUMINUM CUTTING: 1.9MM（13 gauge; 0.0897’’）
MAXIMUM STAINLESS CUTTING : 1.5MM

Shear can be rotated 360º 

Test with full charged 4.0AH Battery
Suggest to use Battery： 4.0AH；6.0AH；
7.5AH

MODLE NO.: H9122MS

Without Battery and Charger

MOQ: 500pcs

PACKAGING: COLOR BOX

LED Lights

Shear Rotate 360º Button 

Switch
Button adjustment 
speed

Lock Switch

BRUSHLESS 
MOTOR
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20V JOBSITE POWER BOX SPEAKER & RADIO - H213PBR
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• MODEL NO.: H213PBR
• MOQ: 500 pcs 
• NOT INCLUDING BATTERY & CHARGER

USING 
SUMMIT RACING

20V BATTERY

BENCH MARK

Peak power 100W

Bluetooth version 5.0

Speaker 2*3 inch full frequency speaker

Power supply voltage 100V-240V

Bluetooth connection 
distance

>30-31 meters

Features 1. Three-proof construction site Bluetooth audio, 
anti-collision, waterproof and dustproof
2. The adapter tool is powered by batteries and never 
cuts o the power supply
3. 360-degree aluminum alloy anti-roll body
4. DAB digital radio reception, FM tuner

Product size(cm) 27.4*20.8*21.4cm 

Certificate available CE
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20V DRY&WET VACUUM CLEANER – H7687DWVC
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MODEL NO.: H7687DWVC

MOQ: 500pcs

Color Box
400x270x270/4kgs

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Working Voltage: 20Volt DC Max / 200W
(recommended to use 2.0AH/4.0AH)
Motor: DC Brushless Motor
Maximum Airflow: 48.5 CFM
Low Suction Mode: 1.31 PSI, up to 40 minutes (4.0Ah)
High Suction Mode: 2.32 PSI, up to 20 minutes (4.0Ah)
Tank Capacity: 10L
Tank Material: PP

Cordless operation powered by 20V MAX battery. Specific uses: Dual action.
Easily accessible, washable/reusable filter.
Heavy-duty, crush-resistant, fully-integrated 5' hose provides durability, flexibility, 
and ease-of-use.
On-board hose and accessory storage makes the vacuum easy to 
carry/transport.
10L tank capacity provides enough storage to empty a toilet or clogged pipe.

BRUSHLESS

BENCHMARK
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20V STORM-X SUPER POWER BRUSHLESS DRYER BLOWER- H13773SDB
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• MOQ: 1000 pcs 
• COLOR BOX

SPECIFICATIONS

Air Flow Speed:0-127m/s
Speed:35000rpm
Air speed max.:50M/S
Air Max.:11N
Air qty max.:10.4m2/min
2-Speed setting
Working time: 7min. for High

15min. for Low

STORM-X20 SUPER POWER BRUSHLESS DRYER BLOWER

•Portable & Easy to Use:
Lightweight and compact design for ultimate convenience anywhere.

•Powered by Summit Racing 20V Batteries (4.0Ah recommended):
Enjoy extended usage with reliable, long-lasting power.

•Multi-Functional Versatility:
• Car wash dryer blower
• Clears snow from cars with ease.
• Blows away leaves, dust, and wood chips effortlessly.
• Works as a short-hair dryer 

STORM-X20 is your go-to solution for
car care, home use, and beyond.
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COMPARE WITH OTHER BRAND
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20V 7’’  JOBSITE FAN – H13718F 
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MOQ: 500pcs

Power source：20V
Fan speed：1200-2000rpm
Wind Blade Diameter：7” (240mm)
Flow: 2600/3600/4300CFM 
Working time with 4.0A battery:
1. Setting: 10 Hours
2. Setting: 5 Hours
3. Setting: 4 Hours

Features: Three speed adjustable,
timing function, 360 degree rotation, Antivibration
feet, light weight, easy to carry

Unit packing: 27*17*29.5cm
Master carton: 87.5*55.5*31.5cm/10pcs/9.4/11.7kgs

HOT SELLING 
20,000/Year
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20V BRUSHLESS RECIPROCATING SAW - H881502RS

Test with full charged 4.0AH Battery
Suggest to use Battery： 4.0AH；6.0AH；
7.5AH

MODLE NO.: H881502RS
Without Battery and Charger

MOQ: 500pcs

PACKAGING: COLOR BOX

No load speed：0-3000 SPM
Stroke：22mm   
Cutting capacity:   wood: 100mm

metal tube: 50mm 
Variable speed trigger
Quick blade release
Soft grip handle 

Switch
Button adjustment 
speed

Lock Switch

“Tool-less” blade 
change system

Lock Switch for Saw holder

BRUSHLESS 
MOTOR
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20V BRUSHLESS RECIPROCATING SAW - H145RS

Test with full charged 4.0AH Battery
Suggest to use Battery： 4.0AH；6.0AH；
7.5AH

MODLE NO.: H145RS
Without Battery and Charger

MOQ: 500pcs
PACKAGING: COLOR BOX

Battery Voltage 20V
Battery Capacity 1.5/4.0Ah
Strokes Per Minute 0-3000spm
Charge Current 1.5/2.0A
Max.Cutting Capacity(tube) 50mm(2")
Max.Cutting Capacity(wood) 50mm(2")
Length of Stroke: 15mm
Case Qty: 5pcs/ctn
G.W./N.W 17/15kgs
Packing Size: 57x36x32cm
Container 20'/40'/40'HQ 2135/4420/5180pcs

Lock Switch

Soft grip handle

Switch
Button adjustment 

speed

“Tool-less” blade 
change system

Display 
battery level

BRUSHLESS 
MOTOR

LED Light
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20V BRUSHLESS METAL CUTTING JIG SAW - H881603JS

VOLTAGE: 20V

NO LOAD SPEED: 800-3800SPM
STROKE: 26MM
ADJUSTABLE BASE: 45 DEGREE
WITH LED LIGHT
MAXIMUM STEEL CUTTING: 10MM
MAXIMUM ALUMINUM CUTTING: 20MM
WOOD CUTTING : 135MM

Test with full charged 4.0AH Battery
Suggest to use Battery： 2.0AH; 4.0AH

MODLE NO.: H881603JS

Without Battery and Charger

MOQ: 500pcs

PACKAGING: COLOR BOX

Lock Switch

6- Speeds control dial

LED Lights
“Tool-less” blade 
change system

3 orbital settings + 
straight cutting lever

0-45 degree left or right 
bevel adjusting 
location(under base)

Soft grip handle

Built-in dust blower

BRUSHLESS 
MOTOR
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20V CORDLESS HEAT GUN - H142HG

Test with full charged 4.0AH Battery
Suggest to use Battery: 2.0AH; 
4.0AH；6.0AH；7.5AH

MODEL NO.: H142HG
Without Battery and Charger

MOQ: 1000pcs
PACKAGING: COLOR BOX

FEATURES
• 10seconds to heat up to 300℃,  

50seconds to 550℃
• Brushed motor for longer lifetime 

and lower noise
• With soft grip on handle for comfortable 

grap during use.
• With LED light
• LCD display screen
• Run time: ＞13min for 4.0AH Battery
• Foldable hanging hook
• Ceramic heating
Stage I: temperature 30-400℃;

Air flow volume 100 L/min
Stage II: temperature 30-550℃;

Air flow volume 200 L/min

Accessories: 8pcs nozzle

LED Light

Hanging hook

LCD display 

LCD display 
Every time 10 ℃ Adjust

SWITCH WITH 2 
STAGES

SST Nozzle

Rotary switch
Rotate the plastic cover to 
remove the hot 
Accessories

Rotary switch
Rotate the plastic cover to 
remove the hot Accessories
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20V CORDLESS HEAT GUN - H1421HG

FEATURES

Quick temperature rising (7 seconds)
Stable temperature
Big torque with small body
With soft grip on handle for comfortable grap during use
With Belt hook
With LED lighting

SPECIFICATION

Voltage: 20VDC
Low: 280℃
HIGH: 530℃
3 Nozzles included

Packaging: Brown Box
MOQ: 1000PCS
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20V CORDLESS HEAT GUN - H1421HG

FEATURES

Dual Power Output
LCD Digital Display
Fast Preheating & Cordless
Non-Drip & Smooth Gluing
Extensive Use: The heavy duty glue gun works 
with plastic, glass, paper, cotton and other 
materials. Ideal for DIY crafts, art, daily home 
repairs, making Christmas decorations and gifts 
and more crafting projects you are interested in

SPECIFICATION

Packaging: Brown Box
MOQ: 2000PCS

Working Power 100W

Battery 20V Lithium-ion Battery

AC Input 110-230V

Glue Sticks 11x150mm / 0.43x6 inch
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20V BRUSHLESS BELT SANDER - H141BS

Test with full charged 4.0AH Battery
Suggest to use Battery： 4.0AH；6.0AH；
7.5AH

MODLE NO.: H141BS

Without Battery and Charger

MOQ: 500pcs

PACKAGING: COLOR BOX

Belt Sander Size:
457×15mm
No load speed:
8500 r/min;6500r/min;  4200r/min
Linear speed:
10m/s;7.5m/s;5m/s  
Soft grip handle 
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20V AIR INFLATOR - BRUSHED

MODEL NO: H991CI

Without Battery and Charger

MOQ: 500pcs

PACKAGING: COLOR BOX
VOLTAGE: 20V
Max Pressure: 160PSI / 11Bar / 1100Kpa
Air Flow: 12l/min
Inflator Hose Length: 500mm
Pressure Gauge: Digital
Accessory: 1 x Ball Adaptor
1 x Tire Valve Adaptor
1 x Air Bed Adaptor
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20V BRUSHLESS ROTARY HAMMER – H5328RH
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SPECIFICATION

VOLTAGE: 20V
No load speed:1200RPM
Impact rate: 5200bpm
Max diameter (Steel ):13mm
Max diameter (Concrete):28mm
Max diameter (Wood):40m
Rated power: 630W
Rated current: 30A

INCLUDE
1*Grease Bottle
1* Wrench
1* Depth Gauge

FEATURES

• SDS plus system
• KickBack Control
• Function switch with four 

function:Hammer and Rotate; 
Hammer Only; Rotate Only, chiselling
adjustment

• 360-degree auxiliary handle for 
improved drilling control

• Chiselling angle adjustable by 
variable lock in 12-step

• Anti-Vibration system, ergonomic 
anti-vibration main handle                                                                                    

• Variable speed trigger for accurate 
hole starting                                                                   

• LED job light with after-glow feature 
illuminates work area                                                                                        

• Ergonomic soft rubber grip design for 
vibration absorption and comfortable 
operation

• One-touch sliding SDS-PLUS chuck 
for easy bit installation and removal

MODEL NO.: H5328RH

MOQ: 500pcs
PACKAGING: BMC+COLOR SLEEVE

Test with full charged 4.0AH Battery
Suggest to use Battery：2.0AH；4.0AH；6.0AH；
7.5AH
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20V BRUSHLESS ROTARY HAMMER - H26RH
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SPECIFICATION

VOLTAGE: 20V
Rated speed:1500RPM
Rated rate: 5500bpm
Max diameter (Steel ):13mm
Max diameter (Concrete):24mm
Max diameter (Wood):30m
Rated power: 950W
Rated current: 45A

FEATURES

l Portable brushless, easy to complete 
the drilling work 

l Sprain prevention, protect user safety 
l Three-speed function adjustment to 

meet the needs of different working 
conditions

l Step less autonomous speed 
regulation, tile drilling does not break

MODEL NO.: H26RH

MOQ: 500pcs
PACKAGING: BMC+COLOR SLEEVE

Test with full charged 4.0AH Battery
Suggest to use Battery：2.0AH；4.0AH；6.0AH；
7.5AH
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20V BRUSHLESS THREADING MACHINE – H801TM
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SPECIFICATION

VOLTAGE: 20V
No-load speed: 2600 RPM
Max Pulling Pushing speed: 40 M/Min⼟5%
Max Pulling force: 80KG⼠10%
Max pushing length: 30M⼠5%
Rated power: 1050W
Rated current: SOA
Auto-pullinq stop: YES
Net weight 4.7Kgs (bare machine )

FEATURES

Building hydropower / Home improvement water 
and electricity Telecommunication/ Fire monitoring, 
etc.
l Brushless motor, high efficiency and energy 

saving
l Four-wheel direct drive strong torque
l lnfinitely variable speed, easy cowering
l Single-person work is easy and labor-saving
l Lithium battery threading, one key to bend easily

MODEL NO.: H801TM

MOQ: 500pcs
PACKAGING: BMC+COLOR SLEEVE

Test with full charged 4.0AH Battery
Suggest to use Battery：2.0AH；4.0AH；6.0AH；
7.5AH
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20V BRUSHLESS CIRCULAR SAW – H140CS
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FEATURES

l Brushless motor for efficient 
cutting 0-handle fully closed 
operating space

l Excellent balance and easy 
operation

l Small and light weight, 
suitable for climbing work

l LED work light for easy cutting

MODEL NO.: H140CS

MOQ: 500pcs
PACKAGING: BMC+COLOR SLEEVE

Test with full charged 4.0AH Battery
Suggest to use Battery：2.0AH；4.0AH；
6.0AH；7.5AH

SPECIFICATION

VOLTAGE: 20V
Rated current: 45A
Saw blade size:140mm(5.5’’)
Cutting depth: 52mm
Rated power: 900W
No-load speed:7000RPM
Maximum bevel angle:45 degree
Net weight·2.4Kgs
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20V Brushless Mini Circular Saw ( H88186MCS )
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Model: H88186MCS

(Price without battery and charger)

MOQ: 500pcs
Packaging: Color Box

FEATURE

1. COMPACT LIGHTWEIGHT DESIGN
2. METAL GEAR CONSTRUCTION FOR IMPROVED LIFE AND 
DURABILITY
3. SAFETY SWITCH PREVENTING UNINTENTIONAL SWITCH-
ON 
4. ON/OFF SWITCH WITH QUICK STOP FUNCTION
5. EASY BEVEL ADJUSTMENTS TO CUT THE MOST COMMON 
ANGLES
6. EASY CUTTNG DEPTH ADJUSTMENTS
7. LOCK ON SWITCH
8. REINFORCED SHOE WITH INTEGRATED DUST PORT AND 
UPPER GUARD FOR IMPROVED DURABILITY
9. SOFT GRIP HANDLE FOR COMFORT AND CONTROL

SPECIFICATION

Power: Brushless Motor
No load speed: 5000RPM 
Blade Dia: 115mm (4-1/2”)
Arbor Size: 9.5mm (3/8’’)
Adjutable cutting angle: 0-45°
Max. Cutting Depth: 42.8mm(1-11/16”) -90°
                                 28mm(1-1/8”)-45°                                                                                                                             
Plastic protective cover

Accessories:
With 1pc (4-1/2”) TCT blade (24T)
1pc hex key
1pc dust tube
1pc guider

ONE STOP SOLUTION TOOLS
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Cast aluminium base,strong and 
durable

Rubberized grip

Speed control dial
Selectable the rotation speed to suit 
various work piece

Easy to read 
depth scales

Quick release clamp 
lock systerm for 
convenient 
depth adjustments 
and base changes

BRUSHLESS ROUTER - H768BR

SPECIFICATION
Battery voltage(V) 20V

No load speed(r/min) 10000-30000 rpm

Collet Size 6mm

PACKING INOFRMATION

Case Qty: 4pcs/ctn

G.W./N.W. 18/16kgs

Packing Size: 48x34x26cm

Lock/unlock
switch button

On/off 
switch button

BRUSHLESS MOTOR

ONE STOP SOLUTION TOOLS
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ONE STOP SOLUTION TOOLS

Accessories:

1* BRUSHLESS ROUTER body
1* Trimmer base
1* 22mm open end wrench                             
1* 6mm collet
1* Straight  guide ruler 
1* Trimmer guiding
1* Transparent cover
1* M4x20 plastic handle screw                                                                                                   
1* Pair of carbon brush
1* Tool bag

• MODEL NO.: H768BR-15
• MOQ: 500pcs
• (WITHOUT BATTERY AND CHARGER)

• PAYMENT: 30% ADVANCE, 
70% BL COPY

• SAMPLE: 7DAYS
• LEAD TIME: 60DAYS

Round base can achieve 
smoothly and fast cutting 
by a simple operation

BRUSHLESS ROUTER - H768BR-15 with Trimmer Base
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ONE STOP SOLUTION TOOLS

Accessories:

1* BRUSHLESS ROUTER body
1* Trimmer base
1* Plunge base
1* 22mm open end wrench                             
1* 6mm collet
1* Straight  guide ruler 
1* Trimmer guiding
1* Transparent cover
1* M4x20 plastic handle screw                                                                                                   
1* Pair of carbon brush
1* Tool bag

• MODEL NO.: H768BR-19
• MOQ: 500pcs
• (WITHOUT BATTERY AND CHARGER)

• PAYMENT: 30% ADVANCE, 
70% BL COPY

• SAMPLE: 7DAYS
• LEAD TIME: 60DAYS

Round base can achieve 
smoothly and fast cutting 
by a simple operation

BRUSHLESS ROUTER - H768BR-19 with Trimmer and Plunge Base

Round handle, precision 
cutting depth adjustment,
Plunge capacity:0-35mm
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20V 6000LUMEN LED WORK LIGHT WITHOUT STAND - H687WL (LED LIGHT ONLY)

Test with full charged 4.0AH 
Battery
Suggest to use Battery： 4.0AH；
6.0AH；7.5AH

MODLE NO.: H687WL

Without Battery and Charger
MOQ: 1000pcs
PACKAGING: COLOR BOX

Bulb: COB LED
Battery : battery pack 
Modes: Low / OFF / High / OFF
Max output  and Run time ：
Low mode (battery pack) : 1800 lm @ 6 hrs
High mode (battery pack) : 6000 lm @ 3 hrs

Low mode (AC) : 1000 lm
High mode (AC) : 3200 lm 

Charger: 18V 2A
Size:250x140x300 mm
Weight: 2460 g (without charger , battery pack)
Water proof : IPX4

The charger is only for the lighting power , not charge for the battery , 
please note. 
Strong magnet on bottom
connect hole on bottom
The price is included one of the Battery convertors 
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20V 6000LUMEN LED WORK LIGHT STAND ONLY - H687WL STAND

MODLE NO.: H687WL STAND

Without LED Light
MOQ: 1000pcs
PACKAGING: COLOR BOX1500mm

Open Size: 740*1500mm
Close Size：60*60*640mm

640mm
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20V 7000 LUMEN TRIPOD LED WORK LIGHT - H136947WL
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ONE STOP SOLUTION TOOLS

Bulb: white SMD(6000-7000K) & warm SMD LED （3500-4500K)
Battery : battery pack 
Max output ：2000 lm / 7000 lm (white ) 

2000 lm / 7000 lm (warm)
1000 lm / 3500 lm ( AC )

Run time : 9 hrs / 2.5 hrs
9 hrs / 2.5 hrs

Charger: 18V 2A
Size:180x145x440 mm
Weight: 2850 g (without charger , battery pack)
Water proof : IPX4

The chager is only for the lighting power , not charge for the battery , please note. 
Strong magnet on bottom
Hook on bottom
1/4“ connect hole on bottom
The price is included one of the Battery convertors 

Adaptor , choose 1 pcs below , total 6 options.
Milwaukee、BOSCH-PRO 、Bosch-Green、MAKITA、DEWALT、FLEX

MODEL NO.: H136947WL
MOQ: 1000pcs
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20V 7000 LUMEN TRIPOD LED WORK LIGHT - H136947WL
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ONE STOP SOLUTION TOOLS

Height: 1.7 meters
Main Material :  Aluminium + Plastic
Connect hole : 1/4“  (change to M16)
Weight:3.4 kgs
Fold dimension : 148x215x600 mm
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20V BATTERY HOLDER - H1413BH

MODEL NO.: H1413BH

MOQ: 500pcs

PACKAGING: Brown Box

21.6 " 

8"

Laser Cut EASTWOOD LOGO

Great idea for your 20V power tools battery storage rack 
for convenience and easy access to your most 
important garage instruments. 

It has a stable design with heavy duty 2mm thickness 
metal sheet. We’ve added the Eastwood logo so 
everyone will know who’s keeping your tools safe. 

Holding for 5 EASTWOOD 20V batteries
5 Battery covers (H131PC) are incldued

Overall Dimensions 21.6 " (550mm) L x 8" (205mm) W
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20V POWER TOOLS LI-ION BATTERY FAST CHARGER 2.3A - H18BC23A

MODEL NO.: H18BC23A

Without Battery and Charger

MOQ: 500pcs

PACKAGING: COLOR BOX

SPECIFICATION

VOLTAGE: 21V
CURRENT: 2.3A
CERTIFICATION: CE，CB，PSE，
ETL

FEATURES

BIG CURRENT 2.3A
FOR CHARGING ALL BATTERIES

FULL POWER GREEN LED INDICATOR

CHARGING RED LED INDICATOR
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20V POWER TOOLS LI-ION BATTERY FAST CHARGER 4.0A - H18FBC4A

MODEL NO.: H18FBC4A

Battery Charger ONLY

MOQ: 500pcs

PACKAGING: COLOR BOX

SPECIFICATION

VOLTAGE: 21V
CURRENT: 4.0A FAST CHARGER
CERTIFICATION: CE，CB，PSE，
ETL（we will do ETL certification, the 
time is around 70days）
Wire Length: 1.8m

FEATURES

BIG CURRENT 4.0A
FOR CHARGING ALL BATTERIES
For 2000mAH - H1PLB2 battery: 28Min.
For 4000mAH - H2PLB4 battery: 60Min.
For 6000mAH - H3PLB6 battery: 90Min.
For 7500mAH - H3PLB75 battery: 100Min.

FULL POWER GREEN LED INDICATOR

CHARGING RED LED INDICATOR

RADIATING FAN
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20V USB CHARGER ADAPTER - H131CA

VOLTAGE: 20V

USB OUTPUT VOLTAGE: 5.0V
USB OUTPUT CURRENT: 2.0A
2 * 5.0V USB PORTS

WORK FOR 20V LITHIUM-ION BATTERY:
H1PLB2 / H2PLB4 / H3PLB 6 / H3PLB6 / 
H3PLB75

MODEL NO.: H131CA

Without Battery and Power cord

MOQ: 1000pcs

PACKAGING:  COLOR BOX

LED LIGHT
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20V POWER TOOLS LI-ION BATTERY – 2000mAH - H1PLB2

FEATURE AND SPECIFICATION

VOLTAGE: 20V
CAPACITY: 2000mAh
HIGH INDUSTRY PLASTIC HOUSING WITH RUBBER 
PROTECTION
PASS DROP TEST WITH 1.8METER
Dual light panel power display, linkage power display patented 
structure
LED BATTERY INDICATOR

PCB PROTECTION
① The highest standard in the PCB motherboard industry is 2.0S 
copper foil thickness, which can carry greater discharge capacity;
② 3Mos high current scheme;
③ Full package protection scheme: high current electronic 
overcurrent protection, mechanical fuse short circuit protection, 
single section high voltage protection, single section low voltage 
protection, single section differential pressure protection, dual 
charging MOS protection, charging temperature rise protection, 
discharge temperature rise protection, and other full protection 
schemes can improve the safety and market compatibility of the 
battery pack;
④ Pure nickel strip process, nickel strip protrusion welding process, 
nickel strip stamping shock absorption process, improving the 
reliability and stability of nickel strip under high-strength working 
conditions

MODEL NO.: H1PLB2

MOQ: 500pcs

PACKAGING: COLOR BOX

POWER DISPLAY BUTTON

POWER DISPLAY BUTTON

BATTERY STATES LED INDICATOR

H131PC
BATTERY PROTECTIVE COVER
Optional
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20V POWER TOOLS LI-ION BATTERY – 4000mAH - H2PLB4

MODEL NO.: H2PLB4

MOQ: 500pcs

PACKAGING: COLOR BOX

FEATURE AND SPECIFICATION

VOLTAGE: 20V
CAPACITY: 4000mAh
HIGH INDUSTRY PLASTIC HOUSING WITH RUBBER 
PROTECTION
PASS DROP TEST WITH 1.8METER
Dual light panel power display, linkage power display patented 
structure
LED BATTERY INDICATOR

PCB PROTECTION
① The highest standard in the PCB motherboard industry is 2.0S 
copper foil thickness, which can carry greater discharge capacity;
② The 4Mos high current scheme, with the addition of a patented 
unique heat dissipation fin structure, can improve the heat dissipation 
capacity and overload capacity of the discharge MOS;
③ Full package protection scheme: high current electronic 
overcurrent protection, mechanical fuse short circuit protection, single 
section high voltage protection, single section low voltage protection, 
single section differential pressure protection, dual charging MOS 
protection, charging temperature rise protection, discharge 
temperature rise protection, and other full protection schemes can 
improve the safety and market compatibility of the battery pack;
④ Pure nickel strip process, nickel strip protrusion welding process, 
nickel strip stamping shock absorption process, improving the 
reliability and stability of nickel strip under high-strength working 
conditions

POWER DISPLAY BUTTON

POWER DISPLAY BUTTON

BATTERY STATES LED INDICATOR

H131PC
BATTERY PROTECTIVE COVER
Optional
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20V POWER TOOLS LI-ION BATTERY – 6000mAH - H3PLB6

MODEL NO.: H3PLB6

MOQ: 500pcs

PACKAGING: COLOR BOX

Suitable for 1350NM IMPACT WRENCH

FEATURE AND SPECIFICATION

VOLTAGE: 20V
CAPACITY: 6000mAh
HIGH INDUSTRY PLASTIC HOUSING WITH RUBBER PROTECTION
PASS DROP TEST WITH 1.8METER
Dual light panel power display, linkage power display patented structure
LED BATTERY INDICATOR

PCB PROTECTION
① The highest standard in the PCB motherboard industry is 2.0S copper 
foil thickness, which can carry greater discharge capacity;
② The 4Mos high current scheme, with the addition of a patented unique 
heat dissipation fin structure, can improve the heat dissipation capacity 
and overload capacity of the discharge MOS;
③ Full package protection scheme: high current electronic overcurrent 
protection, mechanical fuse short circuit protection, single section high 
voltage protection, single section low voltage protection, single section 
differential pressure protection, dual charging MOS protection, charging 
temperature rise protection, discharge temperature rise protection, and 
other full protection schemes can improve the safety and market 
compatibility of the battery pack;
④ Pure nickel strip process, nickel strip protrusion welding process, 
nickel strip stamping shock absorption process, improving the reliability 
and stability of nickel strip under high-strength working conditions

POWER DISPLAY BUTTON

POWER DISPLAY BUTTON

BATTERY STATES LED INDICATOR

H131PC
BATTERY PROTECTIVE COVER
Optional
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20V POWER TOOLS LI-ION BATTERY – 7500mAH - H3PLB75

MODEL NO.: H3PLB75

MOQ: 500pcs

PACKAGING: COLOR BOX

Suitable for 1350NM+  IMPACT WRENCH

FEATURE AND SPECIFICATION

VOLTAGE: 20V
CAPACITY: 7500mAh
HIGH INDUSTRY PLASTIC HOUSING WITH RUBBER PROTECTION
PASS DROP TEST WITH 1.8METER
Dual light panel power display, linkage power display patented structure
LED BATTERY INDICATOR

PCB PROTECTION
① The highest standard in the PCB motherboard industry is 2.0S copper 
foil thickness, which can carry greater discharge capacity;
② The 4Mos high current scheme, with the addition of a patented unique 
heat dissipation fin structure, can improve the heat dissipation capacity 
and overload capacity of the discharge MOS;
③ Full package protection scheme: high current electronic overcurrent 
protection, mechanical fuse short circuit protection, single section high 
voltage protection, single section low voltage protection, single section 
differential pressure protection, dual charging MOS protection, charging 
temperature rise protection, discharge temperature rise protection, and 
other full protection schemes can improve the safety and market 
compatibility of the battery pack;
④ Pure nickel strip process, nickel strip protrusion welding process, nickel 
strip stamping shock absorption process, improving the reliability and 
stability of nickel strip under high-strength working conditions;

POWER DISPLAY BUTTON

POWER DISPLAY BUTTON

BATTERY STATES LED INDICATOR

H131PC
BATTERY PROTECTIVE COVER
Optional
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20V TOOLS CABINET - H5TC

Scratchproof powder coating, 
with environmental  friendly  material

Thickness 1mm

Charging Hole

Feature
1.There are mainly two functions:Storage and Portable Handling
2.Can be installed in workshops, home garages, woodworking 
workshops
3.The main body of the product adopts SPCC high-quality cold 
rolled sheet, with strong ductility and high strength
4.Knock-Down system
5.Soft rubber rings are installed on both sides in order to offering 
comfortable feeling when move it.
6.The bottom hanging groove can simultaneously hang four electric 
tools and is equipped with soft rubber rings
7.Equipped with wire holes on both sides for convenient enclosed 
charging
8. Product size: 406*280*470mm
9. Package Size:485*420*115mm
10. N.W: 7.8Kg; G.W: 8.8Kg

MODEL NO.: H5TC
MOQ: 1400pcs

PACKAGING: COLOR BOX

High: 15cm
Width: 4cm
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20V TOOLS CABINET - H6TC

Feature
1.There are mainly two functions: Storage and Portable Handling
2.Can be installed in workshops, home garages, woodworking 
workshops
3.The main body of the product adopts SPCC high-quality cold 
rolled sheet, with strong ductility and high strength
4.Knock-Down system
5.The cabinet door have side panel to provide space for tools
6.The bottom hanging groove can simultaneously hang four electric 
tools and is equipped with soft rubber rings
7. Product size: 430*214*310mm
8. Package Size:450*230*105mm
9. N.W: 4.3Kg; G.W: 5.3Kg

MODEL NO.: H6TC
MOQ: 3018pcs

PACKAGING: COLOR BOX

Scratchproof powder coating, 
with environmental  friendly  material

Thickness 1.2mm

Charging Hole

High: 15cm
Width: 4cm
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THANK YOU


